
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 98 98DORE MR SS 5068 AA
2 T: 98 98GREEN M EE 110547 AA
2 T: 98 98MASON B EE 85486 AA

Yes5 T: 97 97SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
5 T: 97 97SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA
7 T: 96 96FARAM N EE 23454 AA
8 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA
9 T: 93 93HARE AV EE 28121 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET REG ESK

21/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 21 August 2011 18:23:22 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95HIRONS J EE 118659 A*
1 T: 95 95RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
1 T: 95 95WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
4 T: 94 94BICKERS G EE 4915 A
4 T: 94 94NICHOLLS T EE 107540 A
4 T: 94 94WRIGHT AW EE 100 A
7 T: 93 93JOINES K EE 109644 A

Yes8 T: 92 92LEE PD EE 68314 A
9 T: 91 91HARRIS MR EE 39580 A
9 T: 91 91MEADOWS B EE 11003 A
9 T: 91 91WRIGHT PR EE 48500 A
12 T: 89 89HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A

Yes13 T: 86 86BROWN JCD EE 13709 A
13 T: 86 86TYLER R EE 103693 A
13 T: 86 86WHINNETT J EE 107825 A
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21/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 B

Yes2 T: 94 94PARSONS K EE 20805 B
3 T: 93 93MITCHELL H EE 117811 B

Yes4 T: 91 91PORTER I EE 106742 B
4 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 B
6 T: 90 90KING SR EE 120979 B

Yes7 T: 89 89PALMER SR EE 71592 B
8 T: 85 85MARSDEN C EE 101169 B

Yes9 T: 78 78BUTLER M EE 65922 B
10 T: 76 76WAITE BS EE 19879 B
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21/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96MACFARLANE G EE 122508 C
2 T: 90 90BONNER RJ EE 50007 C
3 T: 87 87LEE R EE 118817 C

Yes3 T: 87 87SHARP T EE 103903 C
Yes5 T: 84 84TOBITT J EE 92247 C
Yes6 T: 82 82MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
Yes7 T: 81 81GREEN DC EE 121761 C

7 T: 81 81HOWE AR EE 20317 C
7 T: 81 81WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
10 T: 77 77COLLINS H EE 120798 C

Yes10 T: 77 77PARK K EE 121437 C
Yes12 T: 38 38MOSS RM EE 64225 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96MACFARLANE G EE 122508 CLT
2 T: 77 77COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
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21/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93MITCHELL H EE 117811 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY

Yes2 T: 89 89PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 87 87LEE R EE 118817 LDY
4 T: 85 85MARSDEN C EE 101169 LDY

Yes5 T: 84 84TOBITT J EE 92247 LDY
6 T: 81 81WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY

Yes7 T: 77 77PARK K EE 121437 LDY

Scores Report
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21/08/2011NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 98 98DORE MR SS 5068 SNR
2 T: 98 98GREEN M EE 110547 SNR
2 T: 98 98MASON B EE 85486 SNR

Yes5 T: 97 97SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
5 T: 97 97SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR
7 T: 96 96FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
8 T: 95 95RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR
8 T: 95 95WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR

Yes10 T: 94 94PARSONS K EE 20805 SNR
11 T: 93 93HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
11 T: 93 93JOINES K EE 109644 SNR

Yes13 T: 92 92LEE PD EE 68314 SNR
14 T: 91 91HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
14 T: 91 91MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
14 T: 91 91WRIGHT PR EE 48500 SNR
17 T: 90 90KING SR EE 120979 SNR
18 T: 89 89HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
19 T: 86 86TYLER R EE 103693 SNR
19 T: 86 86WHINNETT J EE 107825 SNR

Yes21 T: 81 81GREEN DC EE 121761 SNR
Yes22 T: 78 78BUTLER M EE 65922 SNR
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
2 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
3 T: 94 94BICKERS G EE 4915 VET
3 T: 94 94NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
3 T: 94 94WRIGHT AW EE 100 VET

Yes6 T: 91 91PORTER I EE 106742 VET
6 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 VET
8 T: 90 90BONNER RJ EE 50007 VET

Yes9 T: 87 87SHARP T EE 103903 VET
Yes10 T: 86 86BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET

11 T: 81 81HOWE AR EE 20317 VET
12 T: 76 76WAITE BS EE 19879 VET

Yes13 T: 38 38MOSS RM EE 64225 VET
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